Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Jackson - (441763) - Orion SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.86
1:54.57
1:55.70
1:55.74
1:55.85
1:56.10
1:56.44
1:57.09
1:57.41
1:57.44
1:57.53
1:57.71
1:57.82
1:57.89
1:59.62
2:01.15
2:04.47
2:06.11
2:06.66
2:06.98
2:07.07
2:07.98
2:10.94
2:13.45
2:13.54

2:15.88
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Date

19/03/22
30/04/22
28/05/16
22/01/22
28/07/22
10/04/22
04/11/17
30/04/22
14/05/17
29/03/15
31/07/16
29/03/15
20/01/18
12/05/18
28/05/16
05/08/15
19/05/13
02/11/13
29/03/13
22/12/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
03/11/12
19/05/12
19/05/12
10/06/12

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

British Championships 2022

Midland Long Course Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
British Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Flanders Swimming Cup

Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Cardiff
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Coventry
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Manchester
Cardiff
Sheffield
Swansea
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Manchester
Sunderland
Corby
Corby

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Orion

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:55.85
1:57.09
1:54.57
1:56.10
1:53.86
1:55.74
1:57.89
1:57.82
1:56.44
1:57.41
1:57.53
1:59.62
1:55.70
2:01.15
1:57.44
1:57.71
2:06.98
2:06.11
2:04.47
2:07.07
2:06.66
2:07.98
2:10.94
2:15.88
2:13.54
2:13.45
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Date

28/07/22
30/04/22
30/04/22
10/04/22
19/03/22
22/01/22
12/05/18
20/01/18
04/11/17
14/05/17
31/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
05/08/15
29/03/15
29/03/15
22/12/13
02/11/13
19/05/13
13/04/13
29/03/13
16/12/12
03/11/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
19/05/12

Meet

British Summer Championships

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
British Championships 2022

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

Flanders Swimming Cup

Midland Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
British Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013

Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Northampton SC May Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Manchester
Antwerp, Belgium
Nottingham
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Swansea
Bristol
Sheffield
Manchester
Sunderland
Coventry
Corby
Corby

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Orion

Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co
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1
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